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ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED
Commercial Coffee Brewers

BUNN - I1CB SH : ICB SH

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Partner:
Brand Name:

Model Name:

Model Number:
Product Type:

Tank Capacity (gal):

Tank Capacity (ounces):

Normalized Ready-to-Brew Idle Energy Rate

(watts/gal):

Measured Average Tank Temperature in

Ready-to-Brew Idle (F?):

Normalized Heavy-Use Brew Energy Rate

(watts/gal):

Maximum serving temperature during

heavy-use brew test (°F):
Energy Save Mode Feature:
Preheat Time (min):
Preheat Energy (Wh):

Date Available on Market:
Markets:

ENERGY STAR Certified:

Bunn-o-Matic Corporation
BUNN

ICB SH

ICB SH

Large Batch Type Il

2.8

358.4

34.93

200

174.85

201

No

17.08

944.4

2017-02-01

United States, Canada

Yes

Additional Model Information
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