BUNN - ICB SH: ICB SH

Specifications	
ENERGY STAR Partner:	Bunn-o-Matic Corporation
Brand Name:	BUNN
Model Name:	ICB SH
Model Number:	ICB SH
Product Type:	Large Batch Type II
Tank Capacity (gal):	2.8
Tank Capacity (ounces):	358.4
Normalized Ready-to-Brew Idle Energy Rate (watts/gal):	34.93
Measured Average Tank Temperature in Ready-to-Brew Idle (F?):	200
Normalized Heavy-Use Brew Energy Rate (watts/gal):	174.85
Maximum serving temperature during heavy-use brew test (°F):	201
Energy Save Mode Feature:	No
Preheat Time (min):	17.08
Preheat Energy (Wh):	944.4
Date Available on Market:	2017-02-01
Markets:	United States, Canada
ENERGY STAR Certified:	Yes

Additional Model Information

Captured On: 10/24/2020